Grohe Rainshower System SmartControl Duo 360 Shower system with thermostat for wall
mounting
Range: Rainshower System SmartControl Duo 360
Description: consisting of: horizontal 500 mm shower arm exposed SmartControl
thermostat allows change between: head shower Rainshower Duo 360, spray
plate chrome GROHE PureRain/GROHE Rain O² spray* and TrioMassage
Power&Soul 115 hand shower, spray plate white (27 671 LS0) hand shower
wall holder (27 055) Silverflex shower hose 1750 mm (28 388) minimum flow
rate 10 l/min. GROHE DreamSpray perfect spray pattern GROHE StarLight
chrome finish GROHE CoolTouch no risk of scalding GROHE TurboStat
compact cartridge with wax thermoelement GROHE EcoJoy technology for
less water and perfect flow GROHE SafeStop safety button at 38degC
GROHE SafeStop Plus optional temperature limiter at 43degC included
GROHE SmartControl push for ON-OFF, turn for volume adjustment from
EcoJoy to Full Flow GROHE EasyReach shower tray SpeedClean anti-lime
system Inner WaterGuide for a longer life suitable for instantaneous heaters
from 18 kW/h Twistfree to prevent hose from twisting   * to be decided at first
installation; factory default setting: GROHE PureRain
Product Code: G-26250000
ERP Code: G-26250000
Barcode: 4005176316999
Product
Features:
GROHE StarLight, GROHE EcoJoy, GROHE DreamSpray, GROHE
TurboStat, GROHE CoolTouch, 5 Year Warranty
Dimensions: (l) 1145mm x (w) 375mm x (h) 145mm
Package Weight: 10.84
CAD3D: Download
Product Images
Flow Chart
MOT
GROHE StarLight GROHE TurboStat GROHE EcoJoy GROHE DreamSpray GROHE CoolTouch 5 Year Warranty